Itasca Medical Care

Minnesota Supplement Report #1
STATEMENT OF REVENUE, EXPENSES AND NET INCOME
For the year ending December 31, 2019

Public Information, Minnesota Statutes § 62D.08

NAIC # | NAIC Descritption 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
As found on page 4 of the Annual Statement Other:
Non-Minnesota Minnesota Senior Prepaid Medical
Products Total Minnesota Medicare Health Options Assistance Administrative
NAIC Totals (Eliminations) Products Commercial Advantage Medicare Cost (MSHO) SNBC (MA Only) |SNBC (Integrated) MSC+ Program (PMAP) MNCare Dental Please Specify Services Only
1 _Member Months 95601 95601 5372 2757 80362 7110
REVENUES:
2 Net Premium Income (including $ non-health premium income) | 61,649,296.00 61,649,296.00 16,043,911.00 3,150,691.00 38,588,681.00 3,866,013.00
3 Change in unearned premium reserves and serve for rate credits
4 Fee-for-service (netof $ medical expenses)
5 Risk revenue
6 Aggregate write-ins for other health care related revenues (Line 699) $275,850.00 NR $275,850.00 NR NR NR $39,733.00 NR NR $16,176.00 $199,955.00 $19,986.00 NR NR NR
7 Aggregate write-ins for other non-health revenues (Line 799) NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR
8 TOTAL REVENUES (Lines 2 through 7) $61,925,146.00 NR $61,925,146.00 NR NR NR $16,083,644.00 NR NR $3,166,867.00 | $38,788,636.00 | $3,885,999.00 NR NR NR
11,356,699.00 11,356,699.00 2,953,142.00 295,874.00 7,491,812.00 615,871.00
21,341,553.00 21,341,553.00 7,906,677.00 2,197,858.00 10,718,140.00 518,878.00
195,739.00 195,739.00 57,064.00 10,512.00 116,484.00 11,679.00
15,779,239.00 15,779,239.00 3,286,882.00 130,207.00 10,616,784.00 1,745,366.00
9,814,144.00 9,814,144.00 641,718.00 62,941.00 8,100,696.00 1,008,789.00
14 Aggregate write-ins for other hospital and medical expenses (Line 1499) $443,851.00 NR $443,851.00 NR NR NR $129,395.00 NR NR $23,837.00 $264,136.00 $26,483.00 NR NR NR
15 Incentive Pool and Withhold Adjustments 195,271.00 195,271.00 - - 177,476.00 17,795.00
16 _TOTAL EXPENSES (Lines 9 through 15) $59,126,496.00 NR $59,126,496.00 NR NR NR $14,974,878.00 NR NR $2,721,229.00 | $37,485528.00 | $3,944,861.00 NR NR NR
17 Net reinsurance recoveries
18 Total hospital and medical (Lines 16 minus 17) $59,126,496.00 NR $59,126,496.00 NR NR NR $14,974,878.00 NR NR $2,721,229.00 $37,485,528.00 $3,944,861.00 NR NR NR
2,804,091.00 2,804,091.00 724,746.00 142,620.00 1,760,509.00 176,216.00
2,117,924.00 2,117,924.00 547,399.00 90,874.00 1,346,555.00 133,096.00
(including $ increase in reserves for life only)
$64,048,511.00 NR $64,048,511.00 NR NR NR $16,247,023.00 NR NR $2,954,723.00 $40,592,592.00 $4,254,173.00 NR NR NR
($2,123,365.00) NR ($2,123,365.00) NR NR NR ($163,379.00) NR NR $212,144.00 ($1,803,956.00) | ($368,174.00) NR NR NR
25 Net investment income earned 11,247.00 11,247.00 2,889.00 484.00 7,167.00 707.00
26 Net realized captial gains or (losses)
27 Net investment gains or (losses)(Lines 25 plus 26) $11,247.00 NR $11,247.00 NR NR NR $2,889.00 NR NR $484.00 $7,167.00 $707.00 NR NR NR
28 Net gain or (loss) from agents' or premium balances charged off
29 Aggregate write-ins for other income or expenses (Line 2999) NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR
30 Net income or (loss) before federal income taxes
(Lines 24 plus (27 p|?.IS 28 plus 29) ($2,112,118.00) NR ($2,112,118.00) NR NR NR ($160,490.00) NR NR $212,628.00 ($1,796,789.00) ($367,467.00) NR NR NR
31 Federal and foreign income taxes incurred
32 Netincome (Ioss) (Lines 30 minus 31) ($2,112,118.00) NR ($2,112,118.00) NR NR NR ($160,490.00) NR NR $212,628.00 ($1,796,789.00) | (3367,467.00) NR NR NR
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DETAILS OF WRITE-INS

OTHER HEALTH CARE RELATED REVENUES (Line 6)
0601 Misc Other Revenues

NAIC Totals

Non-Minnesota
Products
(Eliminations)

Total Minnesota
Products

Commercial

Medicare
Advantage

Medicare Cost

Minnesota Senior
Health Options
(MSHO)

SNBC (MA Only)

SNBC (Integrated)

MSC+

Prepaid Medical
Assistance
Program (PMAP)

MNCare

Dental

Other:

Please Specify

Administrative
Services Only

275,850.00

275,850.00

39,733.00

16,176.00

199,955.00

19,986.00

0602

0603

0604

0605

0606

0607

0608

0609

0698 Summary of Remaining Write-Ins for Line 6 Overflow

0699 TOTALS (Lines 0601 through 0609 plus 0698) (Line 6 above)

$275,850.00

NR

$275,850.00

NR

NR

NR

$39,733.00

NR

NR

$16,176.00

$199,955.00

$19,986.00

NR

NR

NR

OTHER NON-HEALTH REVENUES (Line 7)

0798 Summary of Remaining Write-Ins for Line 7 Overflow

0799 TOTALS (Lines 0701 through 0703 plus 0798) (Line 7 above)

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

OTHER MEDICAL AND HOSPITAL EXPENSES (Line 14)
1401 Provider Settlements

443,851.00

443,851.00

129,395.00

23,837.00

264,136.00

26,483.00

1402

1403

1404

1405

1406

1407

1408

1409

1498 Summary of Remaining Write-Ins for Line 14 Overflow

1499 TOTALS (Lines 1401 through 1409 plus 1498) (Line 14 above)

$443,851.00

NR

$443,851.00

NR

NR

NR

$129,395.00

NR

NR

$23,837.00

$264,136.00

$26,483.00

NR

NR

NR

2901

2902

2903

2904

2905

2918 Summary of Remaining Write-Ins for Other Income Overflow

2919 Subtotal of Other Income (Lines 2901 through 2918)

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

OTHER EXPENSES

2938 Summary of Remaining Write-Ins for Other Expenses Overflow

2939 Subtotal of Other Expenses (Lines 2921 through 2738)

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

2999 TOTALS - (Lines 2919 minus 2939) (Line 29)
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